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IMIE
ARKADIUSZ
JAROSLAW
ARKADIUSZ
LUKASZ
RADOSLAW
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
JACEK
OLGA
BARTLOMIEJ
EUGENIUSZ
BARTOSZ
RAFAL
HENRYK
ARTUR
KAROLINA
Jan
LUKASZ
ROMAN
MICHAL
NORBERT
WOJCIECH

MARCIN
ROBERT

ANNA
MALGORZATA
JACEK

AGNIESZKA
DARIUSZ
TOMASZ
AGNIESZKA
ROBERT
CEZARY
KAROL
PIOTR
TOMASZ
KASIA
KRZYSZTOF

MICHAL
ADAM

ANNA
PAWEL
WIESLAW
ZBIGNIEW
NATALIA
TOMASZ
MARCIN
MICHAL
MICHAL
SEBASTIAN
ALEKSANDRA
KRZYSZTOF
ILONA
KATARZYNA
ZDZISLAW
MONIKA

NAZWISKO
SIADAK

WOJCIECHOWSKI

BORYSIUK
WOJTALIK
SLASKI
STERNIK

PICK
CZAPLINSKI
ZATON
STULIGLOWA
GRZESIK
TESKA

DURKA
CHUDY
BRODECKI
CHORAZY
Pesz
SEROWSKI
GORA
BIELINSKI
JAROCHOWICZ
BARTKOWIAK

SZUBERT
SOLARSKI
KACZMAREK
KRZEWINSKA
SAWINSKI

SZUBERT
KUSZYNSKI
GOTOWIEC
DRABKOWSKA
ORLIKOWSKI
ZUKOWSKI
CHOLUJ
KOWALCZYK
SZYSZKOWSKI
SZYSZKOWSKA
WILKOWSKI

BOJANOWSKI
PATURA

FLIS
BUDZINSKI
ADASZYNSKI
KRASON
NOWAK
KUKIELA
PAWLIK

KESIK
CIECHANSKI
ANTKOWIAK
SUCHODOLSKA
JUSZCZAK
RASZPLA
BEDNARZ
HELLER
BRODECKA

V Polmaraton Bursztynowy — 21,1 km

NR.
START

154
121
112
128
163
113
138
158
167
130
101
139
149
129
110
153
166
135
133
301
142
103

124
164
165
126
131

123
146
104
150
151
144
116
106
107
108
105

162
152
155
160
102
156
140
143
157
115
137
111
148
114
134
136
109
117

PLEC
M1
M2
M3
M5
M4
M6
M7
M8
K1
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
K2
M15
M16
M17
M18
M19
M20

M21
M22
K3
K4
M23

K5

M24
M25
K6

M26
M27
M28
M29
M30
K7

M31

M32
M33
K8

M34
M35
M36
K9

M37
M38
M39
M40
M41
K10
M42
K11
K12
M43
K13

(el
=

=

POEMARART
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MIASTO
KOSZALIN
SWINOUJSCIE

KAMIEN POMORSKI

POLCZYN ZDROJ
STRZYZOW
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

NOWOGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZEG
StAWSKO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

DRZEWIANY
KOSZALIN

NOWOGARD

KOSZALIN
USTRONIE
MORSKIE

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
USTRONIE
MORSKIE
KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
BIALOGARD
POLCZYN ZDROJ
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

KOLOBRZEG
NIEDALINO
KRETOMINO
KONIKOWO
BOBOLICE

Zt OCIENIEC
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
KONIKOWO
ZAJACZKOWO
KOSZALIN
ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

3
D

KLUB

Elite Nieruchomosci

Team Biegowy Strzyzow
Pasja TEAM

Biegolas Koszalin / Korona Szc

STRAZAK SAM

TKKF Koszalin / KSZOR TEAM

K s Olszewski i synowie
Biegolas Koszalin
Biegolas Koszalin

Biegolas Koszalin
Biegolas Koszalin

Kotobrzeg Biega

TKKF KOSZALIN

Kolobrzeg Biega

CUDAKI ??

Potczyn Biega ?
FOR-REST-RUN KOSZALIN
Monolith Life Team
For-Rest-Run
FOR-REST-RUN KOSZALIN
FOR-REST-RUN KOSZALIN

FOR-REST-RUN KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZESKI KLUB
MORSOW

Team Kepka/Druzyna Szpiku
Biegolas koszalin

For-Rest-Run
Biegolas FC KiM Kukieta

Zdarte podeszwy
Zdarte Podeszwy
DB - Active

For-Rest-Run Koszalin
Nessi team
Herbmaratonow.pl

g lbortowm.ry%

KAT.

M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
K30
M40
M50
M40
M30
M60
M30
K30
M20
M30
M60
M40
M50
M50

M40
M30
K30
K60
M40

K40
M40
M50
K40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
K40
M40

M40
M20
K30
M40
M50
M50
K30
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
K30
M60
K50
K40
M60
K30

M.KAT.
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10,5 km

00:39:11
00:39:42
00:40:30
00:41:08
00:42:37
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:43:38
00:45:07
00:46:31
00:46:11
00:47:44
00:48:48
00:47:14
00:48:54
00:49:19
00:51:14
00:49:20
00:49:48
00:52:10
00:50:50
00:49:22

00:51:24
00:51:14
00:49:26
00:52:22
00:54:47

00:52:29
00:54:56
00:54:03

00:53:12
00:53:11
00:54:26
00:52:48
00:54:23
00:54:22

00:55:14
00:55:14

00:54:41
00:57:34
00:57:47
00:54:46
00:53:38
00:55:15
00:59:45
00:59:45
00:57:51
01:00:51
00:57:36
00:57:24
01:00:51
00:59:24
01:02:15
01:05:35
01:08:03
01:08:05

CZAS

01:17:44
01:19:22
01:21:50
01:23:37
01:24:32
01:28:22
01:28:56
01:30:40
01:31:25
01:31:56
01:33:15
01:35:06
01:36:00
01:36:09
01:37:21
01:37:40
01:38:37
01:38:55
01:39:56
01:41:01
01:41:30
01:41:43

01:42:39
01:42:55
01:43:41
01:45:25
01:46:06

01:46:22
01:46:38
01:47:53

01:48:17
01:48:17
01:48:29
01:49:11
01:49:31
01:49:38

01:50:10
01:50:11

01:51:53
01:51:54
01:52:05
01:55:39
01:56:46
01:57:53
01:59:26
01:59:26
02:00:06
02:01:24
02:01:28
02:02:47
02:05:32
02:06:20
02:08:24
02:13:32
02:17:59
02:18:00
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AGNIESZKA

NASKRECKA

-

CHESYAN{ 1] A 17.07.2022

POEMAR!

V Polmaraton Bursztynowy — 21,1 km
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01:09:27 02:20:25
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